### THE BROTHERS OF JOHN THE STEADFAST

Promoting and Defending Confessional Lutheranism and its Media

# **\$5/\$500 Fundraiser**

Make checks payable to "The Brothers of John the Steadfast"

Enclosed is a check for \$\_\_\_\_\_

Please give \$\_\_\_\_\_ to Issues, Etc.

Please give \$\_\_\_\_\_ for BJS General Expenses

Your Name

If you want to donate online go to the BJS website at http://steadfastlutherans.org and click on the \$5/\$500 button.

### THE BROTHERS OF JOHN THE STEADFAST

Promoting and Defending Confessional Lutheranism and its Media

## *\$5/\$500 Fundraiser*

Make checks payable to "The Brothers of John the Steadfast"

Enclosed is a check for \$\_\_\_\_\_

Please give \$\_\_\_\_\_ to Issues, Etc.

Please give \$\_\_\_\_\_ for BJS General Expenses

Your Name

If you want to donate online go to the BJS website at http://steadfastlutherans.org and click on the \$5/\$500 button.

#### THE BROTHERS OF JOHN THE STEADFAST

Promoting and Defending Confessional Lutheranism and its Media

## **\$5/\$500 Fundraiser**

| Make checks payable to "The     | e Brothers of John the Steadfast" |
|---------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Enclosed is a check for \$_     | <del></del>                       |
| Please give \$                  | to Issues, Etc.                   |
| Please give \$                  | for BJS General Expenses          |
| Your Name                       |                                   |
| If you want to donate online go |                                   |

### THE BROTHERS OF JOHN THE STEADFAST

Promoting and Defending Confessional Lutheranism and its Media

## **\$5/\$500 Fundraiser**

| Make checks payable to "The Brothers of John the Steadfast" |                          |
|---|--------------------------|
| Enclosed is a check for \$                                  |                          |
| Please give \$  | _to Issues, Etc.         |
| Please give \$  | for BJS General Expenses |
| Your Name   |                          |

If you want to donate online go to the BJS website at http://steadfastlutherans.org and click on the \$5/\$500 button.